COUNTY OF MONTEREY HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION SPECIAL EVENT TASK FORCE MEETING

Monterey County Government Center 1441 Schilling Place Salinas, CA 93901

THE AUGUST 22, 2024 SPECIAL EVENT TASK FORCE MEETING HAS BEEN CANCELLED



For any new Special Event submittals, please complete

the Special Event Questionnaire located at:

h/housing-community-development/permit-center/special-events-getting-started

To check the status or follow-up on an existing Permit for a Special Event Please Contact:

Kayla Braasch BraaschK@CountyofMonterey.Gov
Liz Gonzales GonzalesE@CountyofMonterey.Gov
Special Events SpecialEvents@CountyofMonterey.Gov